 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com
 Page 1
RLH POTS Fiber Mux System
30 CHANNEL ANALOG PHONE WITH DATA
OVER FIBER OPTICS
Introduction
The RLH 30x1 POTS (Plain Old Telephone Service) Fiber Mux
System provides a comprehensive method of multiplexing up to

800-877-1672 (6 am to 6 pm- PST),
or call our 24/7 Technical/Customer Service: (714) 366-2503, (714) 457-5740, or (714) 396-8982
Ordering Information
RLH PM 01XX
30 Channel POTS Mux Part Number Matrix
XXX 30
Example: RLH-PM-S2ST-30C-01
RLH 30 Channel POTS Mux configured with Single Mode fiber, 20km distance,
dual fiber ST connectors, FXO/CO side unit.
Configuration
C = FXO/CO side unit
S = FXS/Sub side unit
Fiber Type
MM = Multimode, 2km range, Dual Fiber
MB = Mulitmode, 2km range, Bi-Di (SC Only)
S1 = Single Mode, 20km range, Bi-Di
S2 = Single Mode, 20km range, Dual Fiber
S3 = Single Mode, 40km range, Bi-Di
S4 = Single Mode, 60km range, Dual Fiber
S5 = Single Mode, 120km range, Dual Fiber
Fiber Connector Style
ST = ST Connector
SC = SC Connector
FC = FC Connector
Eight RJ-45 to RJ-11 break-out cables are included for easy connection to existing POTS lines
One RJ-45 to DB-9 break-out cable are included for easy connection to existing RS-232 data lines
115VAC to -48VDC power adapter included
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information
Page 8
 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com
General Specifications
Standards Compliance FCC PART-68B, FCC PART-15FCC PART-68B, FCC PART-15Standards Compliance
,IEEE-80, IEEE-367, IEEE-1590, IEEE-1615, IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN),IEEE-80, IEEE-367, IEEE-1590, IEEE-1615, IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN)
Standards Compliance
Motorola R56, BR 876-310-100 BT (Telcordia), Bellcore SR-3966, GR-1089,
GR-63,, ITU-T V.24, ROHS
Motorola R56, BR 876-310-100 BT (Telcordia), Bellcore SR-3966, GR-1089,
GR-63,, ITU-T V.24, ROHS
Transmission method Frequency modulated light via two optical fibers
Multimode: 850nm/1310nm
Single-mode: 1310nm/1550nm
Frequency modulated light via two optical fibers
Multimode: 850nm/1310nm
Single-mode: 1310nm/1550nm
Maximum Fiber
Attenuation / Distance
Multimode (62.5/125µm)  2km/1.25 milesMaximum Fiber
Attenuation / Distance Single-mode (9/125µm) 20km/12.4 miles; 40km/24.9 miles; 60km/37 miles;
120km/74 miles
Fiber Type (ST, SC or FC connectors) Multimode: 62.5/125µm,
Single-mode: 8-9/125µm
(ST, SC or FC connectors) Multimode: 62.5/125µm,
Single-mode: 8-9/125µm
Operating Temperature -40˚C to +70˚C (-40˚F to +158˚F)-40˚C to +70˚C (-40˚F to +158˚F)
Humidity 95% non-condensing95% non-condensing
BER <10-9<10-9
Dimensions W 19in. x D 10in. x H 1.7 (1RU)  (W 485mm x D 250mm x H 43mm)W 19in. x D 10in. x H 1.7 (1RU)  (W 485mm x D 250mm x H 43mm)
Ethernet 10/100M, full/duplex, auto negotiation10/100M, full/duplex, auto negotiation
Protocol IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN)IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN)
MAC Address Entries 40964096
Ethernet Connector RJ-45RJ-45
RS-232 Port Interface ITU-T V.24 StandardITU-T V.24 Standard
Data Rate 9600Kbps (Asynchronous)9600Kbps (Asynchronous)
Connector RJ-45RJ-45